PV weidinger

Bit Set Standard, TORX® (T30), 2 pcs. 1/4" in box (08425), 25
mm
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With the Standard Bit Set, TORX® (T30), 2-piece 1/4" in box (08425), 25 mm, Wiha offers a
robust solution for low-wear TORX® screw connections. Thanks to the packaging: plastic
box, reusable and dust-repellent, the bit is ideal for permanent screw fastening under load.
This makes the bit ideal for use in series assembly and repair processes for sensitive
assemblies.

» Packaging: plastic box, reusable and dust resistant

« Extra: Easily recognisable content thanks to large symbols.

item number WL51984
model 7015930
Alternative item description 7015930
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manufacturer
manufacturer item number

GPSR manufacturer information

scope of supply
order unit
content unit
product series
VDE

type of screw
ESD safe
packaging mass

tool length

Other versions

item number
WL51980
WL51981
WL51982
WL51983
WL51984
WL51985

PV weidinger

WIHA
08425

Wiha Werkzeuge GmbH
ObertalstraBe 3-7
DE-78136 Schonach
www.wiha.com

2 x bit standard 25 mm TORX® 1/4" (01721) T30
1set

1set

70152

no

TX30

no

set

25 mm

type of screw
TX10
TX15
TX20
TX25
TX30
TX40
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https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl51980
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl51980
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl51981
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl51981
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl51982
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl51982
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl51983
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl51983
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl51984
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl51984
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl51985
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl51985
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